Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Labor Day
CLOSED

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

Kay Seameyer Performs

Morning Seminar - National Honey Month

/Parachute/Bookmark Art Project/

National Honey Month/ Chair Volleyball

/Bookmark Art Project
Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Soul Sensations of the 60s and

70s/ All About Labor Day//

3

10:00
10:45

11:30
1:30

Honey Honey Day

Morning Seminar - Book Club /Darts/Honey
Pear and Oat Parfaits/

Book Club/ Finish the Phrase /CLOTH
Categories

Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Moving To Famous Foxtrots/ Fast
Facts About Honey// Enrichment/Dominoes/

NFL First Game of the Season

10:00 Morning Seminar - Bee Basics: Intro to
Native Bees /Question Ball/Grandparents
Day Detective/

Bee Basics: Intro to Native Bees/ Cornhole
/Grandparents Day Detective
Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Movies of the 1950s/ Unusual
Jobs// Enrichment/Dominoes/

10:45

11:30
1:30

Granparent's Day Movie Party!

6

10:00 Morning Seminar - New York Fashion Week

/Ping Pong Toss/Bee Kind Pop Up Card/
10:45 New York Fashion Week/ Question Ball
/Bee Kind Pop Up Card
11:30 Exercise/Singing
1:30 Sing Fit: It's a Colorful World/ The Origins
of Grandparents Day//

Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Boggle / Enrichment . _ X Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:00 Tunes with Kay Seameyer 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ BOARD Categories / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment 3:45 | Should Know That/ Light and Lively/ 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / / 3:30 Grandparents Day Movie Party
3:45 Labor Day Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Name That/Enrichment ) Enrichment ) 4:15 Word Teasers/Enrichment
4:15 Listmania/Enrichment 3:45 Totally Trlv_la/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Taboo/Enrichment
Cloud Nines Day 9 Arnold Palmer Day 1 0 Movement with Merrily 1 1 Bit-o-Honey Day 1 2 Friday the Thirteenth 1 3
10:00 Morning Seminar - Hugh Grant /Ring 10:00 Morning Seminar - Arnold Palmer 10:00 Morning Seminar - Book Club /Question 10:00 Morning Seminar - How It's Made: Bit O 10:00 Morning Seminar - Lassie /Axe Throwing/Art

10:45
11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00
3:45

4:15

Toss/Searching for September/

Hugh Grant/ Darts /One Hit Wonder
Matching

Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: #1 Hits of the 1970s/
Remembering: Homework//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ A-Z Categories / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Ungame / / Enrichment
September Modern Jeopardy/ Light and
Lively/

Scattergories/Enrichment

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00

3:45

4:15

/Basketball/Bee Finger Print Painting/
Arnold Palmer/ Finish the Phrase /Bee
Finger Print Painting

Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Timeless Folk Songs/ Who Am 1?

Ed Sullivan// Enrichment/Dominoes/
Bingo/ Word Ladders / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Conversation Cards / /
Enrichment

Who Wants to Be A Millionaire/ Light and

Lively/
Word Scramblers/Enrichment

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00
3:45
4:15

Mexican Independence Day 1 6
Morning Seminar - Mexican Independence
Day /Parachute/Hispanic Heritage
Crossword/

Mexican Independence Day/ Bean Bag
Toss /9 Puzzle

Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Songs to Move To/ Mexico City
Facts// Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment
Fact or Crap/ Light and Lively/

That's It/Enrichment

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00
3:45
4:15

10:45
11:30
1:30
2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

Ball/Honey Gingersnaps/

Book Club/ Parachute /Cursive Writing
Word Mining

Movement with Merrily @ 12

Sing Fit: Triple Threats of the Stage and
Screen/ The One Room School House//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Word Association / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / What Would You Do / /
Enrichment

Golden Carers Quizzes/ Light and Lively/
Name 5/Enrichment

Harvest Moon Tonight

Morning Seminar - MASH Anniversary
/Penny Pitching/Lunar Phase Spinner/

MASH Actors/ Ping Pong Ball Race /Lunar

Phase Spinner
Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Legends of Doo-Wop/ Who Am |?
Maria Montesorri// Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Word Train / Enrichment

Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment

A-Z Trivial Light and Lively/
Finish the Phrase/Enrichment

17

10:00

11:00
12:00
1:30

2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

Honey /Golf/Secret Education Quote/

with Stephanie/

Sherry Hamilton Performs

Morning Seminar - Book Club/Therapy Dogs
/Word Train/ Heart of Texas Therapy Dogs
visit /Honey Pumpkin Cookies/

Sherry Hamilton Performs

Exercise

Sing Fit: Chartbusters/ Give Marigolds
Their Flowers// Enrichment/Dominoes/
Bingo/ Hangman / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / /
Enrichment

USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/
Listmania/Enrichment

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

Praise Day with Sister Shirley 23
Morning Seminar - Ray Charles /Worship
with Shirley/Hooked on Books Detective/
Ray Charles/ Bean Bag Toss /Hooked on
Books Detective

Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Songs That Hit Twice/ What Am 1?
Buses// Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ A-Z Categories / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Conversation Cards / /
Enrichment

Mental Floss/ Light and Lively/

Word Teasers/Enrichment

10:00
10:45
11:30
1:30
2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

Happy Birthday Jim Henson

Morning Seminar - Jim Henson

/Bowling/Scrapbook Honeycomb Collage/

The Muppets/ Basketball /Scrapbook
Honeycomb Collage
Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Music's Greatest Guitar Heroes/

Reflection on Answered Prayer//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Word Ladders / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / /
Enrichment

Book of Answers/ Light and Lively/
Scattergories/Enrichment

24

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00
3:45
4:15

Merrily Returns

Morning Seminar - Book Club /Chair
Volleyball/Jasmine and Apple Honey
Teacakes/

Book Club/ Golf /Classical Music
Wordsearch

Movement with Merrily @ 12

Sing Fit: Rock and Roll Hall of Fame First
Years/ Star of the Month: Michael Douglas//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ BOARD Categories / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Grandparents Talk / Enrich
Back to School Trivia/ Light and Lively/
Name 5/Enrichment

25

Birthday Celebration with Jim Gatlin

10:00 Morning Seminar - The Timeline of Honey
Culture /Cornhole/German Words We
Adopted Puzzle/

10:45 The Timeline of Honey Culture/ Axe
Throwing /Oktoberfest Pass It On

11:30 Exercise/Singing

1:30 Sing Fit: Sounds of the 1960s/ Honey in
Medicine// Enrichment/Dominoes/

2:00 September Birthday Celebration with Jim
Gatlin

3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / /Enrich

3:45 Trivial Pursuit/ Light and Lively/

4:15 A-Z Categories/Enrichment

10:45 How it's Made: Taffy/ Nerf Guns /Virginia 10:45 Lassie/ Cornhole /Art With Stephanie
Word Search 11:30 Exercise/Singing
11:30 Exercise/Singing 1:30 Sing Fit: Moving to 60s and 70s UK Hits/
1:30 Sing Fit: Popular Songs by Vocal Groups/ My Hilarious Job History (Humor)//
Honey Trivia// Enrichment/Dominoes/ Enrichment/Dominoes/
2:30 Bingo/ Pictionary / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Wacky Wordies / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Grandparents Talk / / 3:00 Bingo(cont'd)/ You Be The Judge / /
Enrichment Enrichment
3:45 Decade Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 3:45 September Random Trivia/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Family Feud/Enrichment 4:15 Odd One Out/Enrichment
1 8 Hummingbird Day Busy Bees Day 20
10:00 Morning Seminar - The Great Hummingl;]r? . .
Migration /Golf/Humming Birds Word 10:00 Morning Semlnar - Myths and Faf:lts About
Search/ Honey /Ping Pong Toss/Bee Positive Paper
10:45 The Great Hummingbird Migration/ Lantern/ .
Basketball /A-Mazing Deer 10:45 Myths and Facts About Honey/ Question
11:30 Exercise/Singing Ball lEee Plosiltive Paper Lantern
1:30 Sing Fit: On Tour with Great Voices of the 11:30 Exercise/Singing _
20th Century/ All About Oktoberfest// 1:30 Sing Fit: Rock a_nd Roll Hits of the 60s and
Enrichment/Dominoes/ 70s/ Bee Keeping Facts//
2:30 Bingo/ Boggle / Enrichment Enrichment/Dominoes/ )
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / / Enrich 2:30 Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment
3:45 September More Jeopardy/ Light and Lively/ | 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) /Ungame / / Enrichment
4:15 Name That/Enrichment 3:45 Strengthen Your Mind/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Taboo/Enrichment

Fall Foilage Day

10:00 Morning Seminar - Tonight Show

27

Anniversary /Penny Pitching/German Paper

Cutting/

Tonight Show Anniversary/ Parachute
/German Paper Cutting
Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Rock and Roll Yearbook/ Mind
Your Manners (Humor)//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

2:30 Bingo/ Word Train / Enrichment

3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment
3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/

4:15 Family Feud/Enrichment

10:45

11:30
1:30

10:00
10:45
11:30

1:30

2:30
3:00
3:45

4:15

Hello State Fair!

Morning Seminar - State Fair of Texas 2024
/Washers/Grandma's Secret Quote Puzzle/
State Fair of Texas 2024/ Finish the Phrase
ICRAFTS Categories

Exercise/Singing

Sing Fit: Dance Party Hits of the 50s and
60s/ What Am 1? Our Miss Brooks//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment
September Jeopardy Trivia/ Light and
Lively/

Listmania/Enrichment

las

September 2024

Friends Place Adult Day Services, DeSoto, Tx

Breakfast/ Chit-chat 8:00 am — 10:00 am. Lunch 12:30. Afternoon Snack 3:00 pm




